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	Ред. број
наставне теме
	НАСТАВНЕ ТЕМЕ
	Број
часова  
по теми
	Број часова за

	
	
	
	обраду
	остале типове часова

	0.
	Уводни час
	1
	0
	1

	1.
	Реални бројеви
	16
	7
	9

	2.
	Питагорина теорема
	16
	7
	9

	3.
	Цели и рационални алгебарски изрази
	40
	14
	26

	4.
	Многоугао
	14
	6
	8

	5.
	Зависне величине
	17
	6
	11

	6.
	Круг
	16
	6
	10

	7.
	Сличност
	12
	3
	9

	
	Писмени задаци
	12
	0
	12

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	Укупно
	144
	49
	95



	  	      Урадили:
			
	Датум предаје:		
		 	. године		
